NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0005/21
TENDER NAME: COMPLEMENTARY RADIOISOTOPES AND CONTRAST MEDIUM

PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN

10

11

12

NUPCO CODE

5144150001600

5144150001700

5144150001800

5144150002300

4220260400100

4220260210500

4220260211000

4220260212300

4220260205700

4220260212800

4220260212900

4220260213100

June 27,2021
WWW.NUpco.com

ITEM SPECIFICATION

CONTRAST MEDIUM IODINE-BASED ISOOSMOLAR
WATER SOLUBLE NON-IONIC CONTAST MEDIUM
FOR IV AND |A INJECTION CONCENTRATION
270MG IODINE/ML , 50ML

CONTRAST MEDIUM BARIUM -BASED HIGH
DENSITY BARIUM SULFATE POWDER FOR
SUSPENSION FOR DOUBLE CONTRAST
ESOPHAGUS STOMACH AND DUODENUM U
NDER FLUOROSCOPIC EXAMINATION .320-340 G
HIGH DENSITY 98%W/W WITHOUT FLAVORED
ANTI-FOAMING AND SUSPENDING AGENT
CONTRAST MEDIUM BARIUM -BASED HIGH
DENSITY BARIUM SULFATE POWDER FOR
SUSPENSION FOR DOUBLE CONTRAST
ESOPHAGUS STOMACH AND DUODENUM U
NDER FLUOROSCOPIC EXAMINATION .320-340 G
HIGH DENSITY 98%W/W WITH FLAVORED ANTI-
FOAMING AND SUSPENDING AGENT
CONTRAST MEDIUM, ULTRASOUND, INJECTABLE
SUSPENSION FOR INTRAVENOUS USE AND
INTRAVESICAL USE (ULTRASONOGRAPHY OF THE
LIVER AND URINAR Y TRACT FOR ADULT AND
PEDIATRIC)

90 Y CHLORIDE 100 MCI (FOR THERAPY)
(CALIBRATION SHOULD BE SPECIFIED ACCORDING
TO THE DELIVERY DAY) AT LEAST 1 DAY LATER

JR 11 PEPTIDE (FOR LABELING) 100 MICRO
GRAM/VIAL

90 YTTRIUM CHLORIDE(FOR SYNOVECTOMY) 5-12
MCI (CALIBRATION SHOULD BE SPECIFIED
ACCORDING TO THE DELIVERY DAY) AT LEAST 3
DAYS LATER

SODIUM IODIDE (1-124) CAPSULE 100 MICRO ClI

DROP SENSITIVE PH INDICATORS 114 (COLD)

CR-51 - CHLORIDE FOR RED CELL MASS 1 MCI
(CALIBRATION SHOULD BE SPECIFIED ACCORDING
TO THE DELIVERY DAY) AT LEAST 1 DAY LATER

TILMANOCEPT 50 MICRO GRAM (FOR LABELING
WITH 99 TC) VIAL

DPD (FOR LABELING WITH 99 TC) VIAL

VENDOR NAME

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

Cancelled

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

MANUFACTURER

TRADE DESCRIPTION

1of4


http://www.nupco.com/

NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0005/21
TENDER NAME: COMPLEMENTARY RADIOISOTOPES AND CONTRAST MEDIUM

PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NUPCO CODE

5144000000000

5121250302600

4220260202000

4220260200500

4220260208600

4220260209200

5121223990000

5121250300100

June 27,2021
WWW.NUpco.com

ITEM SPECIFICATION

CONTRAST MEDIUM BARIUM-BASED,BARIUM
SULFATE SUSPENSION FOR COMPUTED
TOMOGRAPHY OF GASTROINTESTINAL TRACT 450
ML BARIUM SULFATE SUSPE NSION 0.1% W/V

MRI CONTRAST MEDIUM MACROCYCLIC NON
IONIC GADOLINIUM-BASED WATER SOLUBLE
CONTRAST MEDIUM FOR
INJECTION,CONCENTRATION (0.5-1 MMOL/ML)
20ML VIAL

90 YTTRIUM -IBRITUMAB TIUXETAN 30 MCI (FOR
NHL TREATMENT) DOSE ACCORDING TO ORDER
(CALIBRATION SHOULD BE SPECIFIED ACCORDING
TO THE DELIVERY DAY) AT LEAST 3 DAYS LATER

ANTI-GRANULOCYTE MONOCLONAL ANTIBODIES
(ANTI-G-MABS) FOR WBC SCAN

STANNOUS GLUCEPTATE FOR 99MTC LABELING
OF RED BLOOD CELLS (5 VIAL/KIT)

ULTRATAG RBC KITS (FOR 99MTC LABELLING OF
RED BLOOD CELLS) 5 VIAL/KIT

EFFERVESCENT GRANULES CO2 PRODUCING
GRANULES FOR DOUBLE CONTRAST
EXAMINATIONS OF THE STOMACH SODIUM
BICARBONATE WITH CITRIC AND/OR TARTARIC
ACID UNIT DOSE PLASTIC AMPOULE OR PACKET
WITH ANTI-FOAMING AGENT PRODUCING
APPROXIMATELY 400 ML CO2

CONTRAST MEDIUM (CM)BARIUM-BASED ENEMA
KIT W/ BARIUM SULFATE FOR SUSPENSION FOR
DOUBLE CONTRAST COLON EXAMINATIONS.650

ML OF LOW VIS

VENDOR NAME

NO QUOTE

Cancelled

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

Cancelled

MANUFACTURER

TRADE DESCRIPTION
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0005/21
TENDER NAME: COMPLEMENTARY RADIOISOTOPES AND CONTRAST MEDIUM

PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

NUPCO CODE

5121250300200

5121250300400

5121250302500

4111621000100

4220186202700

4220400300400

4220260300100

4220260300200

4220401200000

4220186201300

4220186201400

5144270000000

4220186202000

4220186202100

June 27,2021
WWW.NUpco.com

ITEM SPECIFICATION

CONTRAST MEDIUM: BARIUM-BASED CONTRAST
MEDIA KIT FOR ENTEROCLYSIS 50% W/V

CONTRAST MEDIUM (CM) BARIUM-
BASED.BARIUM SULFATE SUSPENSION FOR
DOUBLE CONTRAST COLON EXAMINATIONS. 1900
ML BARIUM SULFATE SUSPENSIO

CONTRAST MEDIUM (CM).BARIUM -
BASED,ENEMA KIT W/BARIUM SULFATE
SUSPENSION FOR CT EXAMINATIONS OF THE
GASTROINTESTINAL TRACT.400 ML OF BARIUM
SULFATE SUSPENSION 1.3% W/V IN ABAG WITH
SCREW CAP FITTINGS, 60" OF1/2 ' TUBING WITH
CAP ASSEBLY AND ATTACHED SAFE

FLUID, BREATH COLLECTION, UREA BREATH TEST,
PYTEST

LINKFILL 160 PROLONGATEUR 160CM OR
EQUIVALENT, FOR FLOWSENS INJECTOR

90 Y CHLORIDE 100 MCI (FOR THERAPY)
(CALIBRATION SHOULD BE SPECIFIED ACCORDING
TO THE DELIVERY DAY) AT LEAST 1 DAY LATER

DPD (FOR LABELING WITH 99 TC) VIAL

DPD (FOR LABELING WITH 99 TC) VIAL

90 Y CHLORIDE 100 MCI (FOR THERAPY)
(CALIBRATION SHOULD BE SPECIFIED ACCORDING
TO THE DELIVERY DAY) AT LEAST 1 DAY LATER

SET, SYRINGE, ELS 200 ML CT WITH FILLING TUBE,
FOR TOSHIBA INJECTOR

SET, SYRINGE, ELS 200 ML CT WITH FILLING TUBE,
FOR TOSHIBA INJECTOR
CONTRAST MEDIUM, ULTRASOUND, INJECTABLE
SUSPENSION FOR INTRAVENOUS USE AND
INTRAVESICAL USE (ULTRASONOGRAPHY OF THE
LIVER AND URINAR Y TRACT FOR ADULT AND
PEDIATRIC)

SET, SYRINGE, ELS 200 ML CT WITH FILLING TUBE,

FOR TOSHIBA INJECTOR

SET, SYRINGE, ELS 200 ML CT WITH FILLING TUBE,
FOR TOSHIBA INJECTOR

VENDOR NAME

NO QUOTE

Cancelled

Cancelled

Dar Al-Zahrawi
Medical
Company -Orig-

TRIMED

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

NO QUOTE

Cancelled

Dar Al-Zahrawi
Medical
Company -Orig-

ANTMED

MANUFACTURER

TRADE DESCRIPTION

FLUID BREATH
COLLECTION BREATH
TEST

High Pressure Syringe
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0005/21
TENDER NAME: COMPLEMENTARY RADIOISOTOPES AND CONTRAST MEDIUM

PRELIMINARY RESULT
SN NUPCO CODE
35 4220186200300
36 4220186200400

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

4220186200500

4220186202200

4220186202300

4220186202400

4220186202500

4220186202600

4220186202800

4220260215600

June 27,2021

www.nupco.com

ITEM SPECIFICATION

SET, SYRINGE, 100 ML CT SINGLE FOR CT PUMP
NEMOTO INJECTO

SET, SYRINGE, 200 ML CT SINGLE, FOR CT PUMP
NEMOTO INJECTO

SET, SYRINGE, ELS 200 ML CT WITH FILLING TUBE,
FOR TOSHIBA INJECTOR

SET, SYRINGE, ELS 200 ML CT WITH FILLING TUBE,
FOR TOSHIBA INJECTOR

SECUFILL RACCORD PATIENT (218684) OR
EQUIVALENT, FOR FLOWSENS INJECTOR

MANYFLOW D 2 VIAL OR EQUIVALENT, FOR
FLOWSENS INJECTOR

MANYFLOW D CM SCANBAG/NACI VIAL OR
EQUIVALENT, FOR FLOWSENS INJECTOR

LINKFILL 160 PROLONGATEUR 160CM OR
EQUIVALENT, FOR FLOWSENS INJECTOR

MRI SYRINGE AUTOMATIC MR PUMP INJECTOR

DPD (FOR LABELING WITH 99 TC) VIAL

VENDOR NAME MANUFACTURER TRADE DESCRIPTION

Dar Al-Zahrawi
Medical
Company -Orig-

Dar Al-Zahrawi
Medical
Company -Orig-

Cancelled

Cancelled

Farouk Maamon
Tamer &
Company -Orig-

Farouk Maamon
Tamer &
Company -Orig-

Farouk Maamon
Tamer &
Company -Orig-

Farouk Maamon
Tamer &
Company -Orig-

Dar Al-Zahrawi
Medical
Company -Orig-

Dar Al-Zahrawi
Medical
Company -Alt-

ANTMED

ANTMED

GUERBET

GUERBET

GUERBET

GUERBET

ANTMED

ITG

High Pressure Syringe

High Pressure Syringe

SECUFILL RACCORD
PATIENT, FOR FLO

MANYFLOW D 2 VIAL,
FOR FLOWSENS

MANYFLOW D CM
SCANBAG/NACI VIAL,

LINKFILL 160
PROLONGATEUR
160CMFO

High Pressure Syringe

itG Lu-177 n.c.a.
Lutetium Chloride 400
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